
Statement
CELTIC FREIGHT & LOGISTICS PTY (LTD)
54 Road No. 5
Brentwood Park
Benoni AH
1501
MOVE1100
MOVE ANALYTICS CC
SUITE 66
PRIVATE BAG X3019
PAARL

Telephone
Fax
Date
Amount Due

+27 11 394 9912
+27 86 580 1257

2017/07/31

Date Reference Description | DDMMYY Debit Credit BalanceAllocated ToExt Order No

EMAIL POD

30 Days

12,951.41

2017/07/19 INV093381 12,951.41 12,951.41WB31051EST104545

180 Days 150 Days 120 Days 90 Days 60 Days 30 Days Current Amount Due
12,951.410.000.000.000.000.000.00

CELTIC FREIGHT & LOGISTICS PTY (LTD)

180 Days
0.00

150 Days
0.00

120 Days
0.00

90 Days
0.00

60 Days
0.00

30 Days
0.00

Current
12,951.41

Amount Due

MOVE1100
MOVE ANALYTICS CC
SUITE 66
PRIVATE BAG X3019
PAARL

Private Bag X 2013
Isando
South Africa
1600

12,951.41

12,951.41


